Space
Check-in

Hanaway Theatre

Session One 9:45-10:45am
TOUR

116/Recital Hall
119/Acting Room

122/Choral Room

131/Classroom
302/Classroom
305/Classroom

113 Dressing Room
112 Dressing Room
Hanaway Theatre
Loading Dock

Scene Shop

Cheney Studio Theatre
Meet in Lobby

Session Two 11:00-12:00
TOUR

116/Recital Hall
119/Acting Room
122/Choral Room
131/Classroom
302/Classroom
305/Classroom

113 Dressing Room

112 Dressing Room
Hanaway Up Stage Right
Hanaway Theatre
Loading Dock

Scene Shop

Cheney Studio Theatre
Meet in Lobby

Lunch 12:00-1:15

Session Three 1:15-2:15
TOUR

116/Recital Hall
119/Acting Room
122/Choral Room

131/Classroom
302/Classroom
305/Classroom

113/ Large Dressing Room A
Hanaway Up Stage Right

Hanaway

Loading Dock
Hanaway SL

Cheney Studio Theatre
Meet in Lobby

Session Four 2:30-3:30
TOUR

116/Recital Hall
119/Acting Room
122/Choral Room

131/Classroom
302/Classroom
305/Classroom
113 Dressing Room
112 Dressing Room

Hanaway Up Stage Right

Workshop

Warmups during Checkin

Tour of Silver Center

Directing from the Inside Out

Dance: Pop Modern Jazz Workshop

Stagehands and Saving Throws - The Trials of

Tech Week
Plymouth Players Improv Intensive

One Word Play Workshop

Drawing and Rendering Costumes

Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.

Sharing Stage Makeup: Health & Hygiene

100 Ways to Rehearse a Scene
Tech Olympics

Technical Theatre for Education
DANCE: Beginner Hip Hop

Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft

Tour of Silver Center

MUSICAL THEATRE - Belting Basics
Musical Theatre Dance Styles

So You Want to Audition?

Plymouth Players Improv Intensive
One Word Play Workshop

Drawing and Rendering Costumes

Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.

Sharing Stage Makeup: Health & Hygiene

SPIKE IT! Tape a Groundplan Like a Pro!

Careers and Higher Education in Theatre

Tech Olympics

Technical Theatre for Education
DANCE: Beginner Hip Hop

Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft

Tour of Silver Center
MUSICAL THEATRE - Belting Basics
Acting: Physical Story Telling

Combat & Camp: Fighting and Dying
Dramatically
Plymouth Players Improv Intensive

Scenic Design for Dummies

Drawing and Rendering Costumes

Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.
SPIKE IT! Tape a Groundplan Like a Pro!

Noises Off—a Farce on a Farce

Tech Olympics
Theatre Rigging & the Fly System
Something projections in Studio

Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft

Tour of Silver Center
Developing Characters 101
Acting: Physical Story Telling

Combat & Camp: Fighting and Dying
Dramatically
Plymouth Players Improv Intensive

Dramaturgy and Script Analysis
Drawing and Rendering Costumes
Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.

Classic Theatre Hairstyles

SPIKE IT! Tape a Groundplan Like a Pro!

Cap

ANY

16
40
16

60

15
18
15

12
12
ANY
20
12
30
15
281

16
60
16
100
15
18
15

12
12
10
ANY
20
12
30
15
351

16
60
20
20

15
16
15

12
10
ANY

20
16
60
15
295

16
30
20
20

15
18
15
12
10
10

Instructors Assistants

Plymouth Players

Luke Gold
Fran Page
Meredith Hoole

Lorden and Leininger

Plymouth Players
Lauren Christopher and Dan Sleeper

Samm Johnson Taylor
Weisenborn
Danee Gosselin

Angelia Labrecque

Jessie Chapman

Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller
Anthony Eldridge

Connor Lavertu

Becky Gregoire

Eliana Kloewer

Luke Gold

Hannah Murrary and Alex Prigalo
Meredith Hoole

Fran Page, Brendan Buckley
Plymouth Players

Lauren Christopher and Dan Sleeper

Samm Johnson Taylor
Weisenborn
Danee Gosselin

Angelia Labrecque

Dillon Lorden & Beck Leininger
Jessie Chapman

Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller
Anthony Eldridge

Becky Gregoire

Eliana Kloewer

Luke Gold

Hannah Murrary and Alex Prigalo
Scott Sweatt

Nate LaPorte

Plymouth Players
Connor Lavertu

Samm Johnson Taylor
Weisenborn
Danee Gosselin

Dillon Lorden & Beck Leininger

Meredith Hoole
and Dan Sleeper

Jessie Chapman

Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller Connor Lavertu
Anthony Eldridge

Kizer and McCabe

Eliana Kloewer

Luke Gold
Connor Lavertu Jack Downey
Scott Sweatt

Nate LaPorte

Plymouth Players
Dan Sleeper
Samm Johnson
Danee Gosselin
Joie Lynch

Dillon Lorden & Beck Leininger



Hanaway

Loading Dock

Scene Shop

Cheney Studio Theatre
Meet in Lobby

Session Five 3:45-4:45
TOUR

116/Recital Hall
119/Acting Room
122/Choral Room

131/Classroom

302/Classroom
305/Classroom

113 Dressing Room
112 Dressing Room
Hanaway Audience
Hanaway

Loading Dock

Scene Shop

Cheney Studio Theatre
Meet in Lobby

Session Six 4:55-5:15
HANAWAY

Evening PSU Show Noises Off!

Scenery and Lighting for Noises Off!

Tech Olympics

Essential Knots

Making Art from Nothing — Recycled Theatre
Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft

Tour of Silver Center
Acapella Workshop
Acting: Physical Story Telling

Combat & Camp: Fighting and Dying
Dramatically

Stagehands and Saving Throws - The Trials of
Tech Week

Playwriting Workshop

Drawing and Rendering Costumes

Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.

Classic Theatre Hairstyles

Be Audience: Improv Competition

Improv Competition

Tech Olympics

The Scenic Design Challenge

Making Art from Nothing — Recycled Theatre
Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft

FINALS: TECH OLYMPICS

ANY
20
16
40
15

16
40
16
20

16

20
15

12
10
ANY
30
20
16
40
15

ALL

Matt Kizer and Elliot Colby

Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller
Anthony Eldridge

Lauren Christopher

Eliana Kloewer

Luke Gold

Alissa Cutting and Haley Serafine
Scott Sweatt

Nate LaPorte

Lorden and Leininger

Liam Leavitt

Samm Johnson

Danee Gosselin

Joie Lynch

Plymouth Players

Plymouth Players

Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller
Connor Lavertu

Lauren Christopher

Eliana Kloewer

Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller

Taylor
Weisenborn



