Space	Workshop	Сар	Instructors	Assistants
Check-in				
Hanaway Theatre	Warmups during Checkin	ANY	Plymouth Players	
•				
Session One 9:45-10:45am				
TOUR	Tour of Silver Center	16	Luke Gold	
116/Recital Hall	Directing from the Inside Out	40	Fran Page	
119/Acting Room	Dance: Pop Modern Jazz Workshop	16	Meredith Hoole	
122/Choral Room	Stagehands and Saving Throws - The Trials of Tech Week	60	Lorden and Leininger	
131/Classroom	Plymouth Players Improv Intensive	15	Plymouth Players	
302/Classroom	One Word Play Workshop	18	Lauren Christopher and Dan Sleeper	
305/Classroom	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	15	Samm Johnson	Taylor
305/Classroom	Drawing and Rendering Costumes	15	Samm Johnson	Weisenborn
113 Dressing Room	Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.	12	Danee Gosselin	***************************************
112 Dressing Room	Sharing Stage Makeup: Health & Hygiene	12	Angelia Labrecque	
Hanaway Theatre	100 Ways to Rehearse a Scene	ANY	Jessie Chapman	
<u> </u>	•		·	Connor Lovertu
Loading Dock	Tech Olympics	20	Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller	Connor Lavertu
Scene Shop	Technical Theatre for Education	12	Anthony Eldridge	
Cheney Studio Theatre	DANCE: Beginner Hip Hop	30	Becky Gregoire	
Meet in Lobby	Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft	15	Eliana Kloewer	
		281		
Session Two 11:00-12:00				
TOUR	Tour of Silver Center	16	Luke Gold	
116/Recital Hall	MUSICAL THEATRE – Belting Basics	60	Hannah Murrary and Alex Prigalo	
			, ,	
119/Acting Room	Musical Theatre Dance Styles	16	Meredith Hoole	
122/Choral Room	So You Want to Audition?	100	Fran Page, Brendan Buckley	
131/Classroom	Plymouth Players Improv Intensive	15	Plymouth Players	
302/Classroom	One Word Play Workshop	18	Lauren Christopher and Dan Sleeper	
305/Classroom	Drawing and Rendering Costumes	15	Samm Johnson	Taylor
				Weisenborn
113 Dressing Room	Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.	12	Danee Gosselin	
112 Dressing Room	Sharing Stage Makeup: Health & Hygiene	12	Angelia Labrecque	
Hanaway Up Stage Right	SPIKE IT! Tape a Groundplan Like a Pro!	10	Dillon Lorden & Beck Leininger	
Hanaway Theatre	Careers and Higher Education in Theatre	ANY	Jessie Chapman	
Loading Dock	Tech Olympics	20	Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller	
Scene Shop	Technical Theatre for Education	12	Anthony Eldridge	
Cheney Studio Theatre	DANCE: Beginner Hip Hop	30	Becky Gregoire	
Meet in Lobby	Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft	15	Eliana Kloewer	
		351		
Lunch 12:00-1:15				
Session Three 1:15-2:15				
TOUR	Tour of Silver Center	16	Luke Gold	
116/Recital Hall	MUSICAL THEATRE – Belting Basics	60	Hannah Murrary and Alex Prigalo	
			Scott Sweatt	
119/Acting Room	Acting: Physical Story Telling	20		
122/Choral Room	Combat & Camp: Fighting and Dying Dramatically	20	Nate LaPorte	
131/Classroom	Plymouth Players Improv Intensive	15	Plymouth Players	
302/Classroom	Scenic Design for Dummies	16	Connor Lavertu	T .
305/Classroom	Drawing and Rendering Costumes	15	Samm Johnson	Taylor Weisenborn
113 / Large Dressing Room A	Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.	12	Danee Gosselin	vveisemborn
	·			
Hanaway Up Stage Right	SPIKE IT! Tape a Groundplan Like a Pro!	10	Dillon Lorden & Beck Leininger	
Hanaway	Noises Off—a Farce on a Farce	ANY	Jessie Chapman	Meredith Hoole and Dan Sleepe
				·
Loading Dock	Tech Olympics	20	Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller	Connor Lavertu
Hanaway SL	Theatre Rigging & the Fly System	16	Anthony Eldridge	
Cheney Studio Theatre	Something projections in Studio	60	Kizer and McCabe	
Meet in Lobby	Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft	15	Eliana Kloewer	
•	,	295		
Session Four 2:30-3:30				
	Tour of Silver Center	10	Luko Gold	
TOUR		16	Luke Gold	
116/Recital Hall	Developing Characters 101	30	Connor Lavertu	Jack Downey
119/Acting Room	Acting: Physical Story Telling	20	Scott Sweatt	
122/Choral Room	Combat & Camp: Fighting and Dying	20	Nate LaPorte	
	Dramatically			
	•	15	Plymouth Players	
131/Classroom	Plymouth Players Improv Intensive			
	•	18	Dan Sleeper	
302/Classroom	Plymouth Players Improv Intensive		Dan Sleeper Samm Johnson	
131/Classroom 302/Classroom 305/Classroom 113 Dressing Room	Plymouth Players Improv Intensive Dramaturgy and Script Analysis Drawing and Rendering Costumes	18 15	·	
302/Classroom 305/Classroom 113 Dressing Room	Plymouth Players Improv Intensive Dramaturgy and Script Analysis Drawing and Rendering Costumes Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.	18 15 12	Samm Johnson Danee Gosselin	
302/Classroom	Plymouth Players Improv Intensive Dramaturgy and Script Analysis Drawing and Rendering Costumes	18 15	Samm Johnson	

Hanaway	Scenery and Lighting for Noises Off!	ANY	Matt Kizer and Elliot Colby	
Loading Dock	Tech Olympics	20	Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller	
Scene Shop	Essential Knots	16	Anthony Eldridge	
Cheney Studio Theatre	Making Art from Nothing – Recycled Theatre	40	Lauren Christopher	
Meet in Lobby	Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft	15	Eliana Kloewer	
Session Five 3:45-4:45				
TOUR	Tour of Silver Center	16	Luke Gold	
116/Recital Hall	Acapella Workshop	40	Alissa Cutting and Haley Serafine	
119/Acting Room	Acting: Physical Story Telling	16	Scott Sweatt	
122/Choral Room	Combat & Camp: Fighting and Dying Dramatically	20	Nate LaPorte	
131/Classroom	Stagehands and Saving Throws - The Trials of Tech Week	16	Lorden and Leininger	
302/Classroom	Playwriting Workshop	20	Liam Leavitt	
305/Classroom	Drawing and Rendering Costumes	15	Samm Johnson	Taylor Weisenborn
113 Dressing Room	Trauma Makeup: Get Gory.	12	Danee Gosselin	
112 Dressing Room	Classic Theatre Hairstyles	10	Joie Lynch	
Hanaway Audience	Be Audience: Improv Competition	ANY	Plymouth Players	
Hanaway	Improv Competition	30	Plymouth Players	
Loading Dock	Tech Olympics	20	Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller	
Scene Shop	The Scenic Design Challenge	16	Connor Lavertu	
Cheney Studio Theatre	Making Art from Nothing – Recycled Theatre	40	Lauren Christopher	
Meet in Lobby	Maker Space: Next Level Stagecraft	15	Eliana Kloewer	
Session Six 4:55 – 5:15				
HANAWAY	FINALS: TECH OLYMPICS	ALL	Ethan Clarke and Max Shanteller	
Evening PSU Show Noises Off!				